

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:M.A.C.M.A.No.1416 OF 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	26.04.2024	<p><u>BVLNC, J</u></p> <p>None appeared for the appellants.</p> <p>Learned counsel representing Sri V.Sai Kumar, learned counsel for the respondent No.2/owner of tractor and trailer present and requested time.</p> <p>List on 03.05.2024 under the same caption.</p> <p>Pmk</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BVLNC, J</u></p>	

--	--	--	--