

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE:M.A.C.M.A.No.1416 OF 2012**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	10.05.2024	<p><b><u>BVLNC, J</u></b></p> <p>No representation on either side.</p> <p>List on 05.07.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>BVLNC, J</u></b> psk</p>	

--	--	--	--