

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A No. 1416 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	29.01.2025	<p><u>Dr.VRKS, J</u></p> <p>Sri.P.L Rao, learned counsel for the appellant is present online.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondent Nos.1 and 2 seeks time.</p> <p>As a last chance, list the matter next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr.VRKS, J</u></p> <p>RSD</p>	

--	--	--	--