

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.1416 of 2012
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	10.04.2026	<p><u>AHHS, J</u></p> <p>Heard both sides. Reserved for judgment.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AHHS, J Knr</p>	